Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode

H45
D50
D55
D10
H45
H12
H20
H12
D45
H16
H21
H16

D40
D55
D55
D16
D55
H50
D40
H60
D55
H60
D60
H50
D70
H70
D60
H60
H60
D65
H70
D55

D50
H55
H40
H55

D21

Odense OK

Allergd OK

Ballerup OK

1413395
9200940
8626197
220998
711267
8631602
8050619
213966
2086053
8625624
940504
8621059

7201389
8640550
420163
439312
8626192
889190
750619
420167
1408226
8635885
1428720
239226
440894
8633623
8631599
500108
8290555
407766
682126
601221

Anders Marager

Anne Maarup

Birgitte Birck

Dagmar Marager

Jens Knud Maarup
Johannes Marager

Lasse Fugmann Thamdrup
Mads Christian Maarup
Marlene Marager

Oscar David Broman Jensen
Stefan Frands Petersen
Valdemar Marager

Anne Marie Thommesen
Annette Bonde

Birte Langkilde

Cecilie Spendrup Petersen
Charlotte Grauert

Claus Cederberg

Diana Cederberg
Flemming Vejen

Gitte Grauert

Gregers Jgrgensen
Hanne Frost

Henrik Petersen

Inge K. Kristoffersen
Jan Kristoffersen
Johanne Lind

Jogrgen Skaarup

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Liselotte Andersen

Per Christoffersen

Siri Klausen

Dansk politiidratsforening

Farum OK

2074619

221838
8657120
2074618

741213

Anne Marie Stephansen
Erik Lindholdt

Esben Blicher

Peder Stephansen

Lea Reime

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode

H14
D50
H70
H14
H55
H16
H21
H20
H20
D50
D45
D16
D14
H12
H45

H60

H70
D40
H12
H40
H10

H75
D14
H20
H12
H20
H75
D75
D55
H65
D65
H65
H20
D21

Odense OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering

8656166
2035226
202358
1395515
1406258
8010702
819768
9050400
8657160
8625632
500129
9002806
661661
7208284
701070

Fredensborg OK

8635877

Anders Koch Meldgaard
Bente Kjeer Hemmingsen
Gert Larsen

Gustav Kjeer Hemmingsen
Jens Viktor Ngrgaard
Lukas Kjeer Hemmingsen
Mads K. Larsen

Malte Kjeer Hemmingsen
Malthe Poulsen

Maria Douglas Stilling
Maria M. Heyer Staugaard
Mathilde Poulsen

Sigrid Hagyer Staugaard
Torbjgrn Hgyer Staugaard
Ulrik Staugaard

Max Prang

Fyns Politis Idraetsforening

Faaborg OK

1402403
2083217
2083214
446289
241937

407727
9000055
682227
9000077
1408243
421561
421560
9101047
428893
504392
9200938
9000033
1408240

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

Helle Wihan

Jonas Aadal Wihan
Peter Wihan
Tobias Wihan

Aksel Skovlyst

Amanda modler Hedemann
Andreas Mikkelsen
Aske Hedemann

Daniel Nissen Pedersen
Hans Larsen

Inger Andersen

Karen Lise Bggh

Kurt Petersen

Lis Knudsen

Mogens Bagh

Peter Modler Hedemann

Sarah Kathrine Nissen Pedersen

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode

H55
H55
H55
H60

D70
H70
D21
H65
D45
D55

D35
H55
D50

D20
H40
D55
D12
D45
H16
D14
H10
H70
H55
D10
H21
H50
D16
D45
D16
D65
D75

Odense OK

Herlufsholm OK

213996
7000272
7201388
2049220

Herning Orienteringsklub

437554

437553
1407792
8620758
1417000 L
8629599

Holbaek OK

1402952
8646075
1402050

Horsens OK

1241000
1402407
1407789
981617
720324
981771
431017
2091980
8645171
1417015 L
891872
7003114
864004
1172002
1280870
2086034
8645163
434115

Arne Kristensen
Claus Mikkelsen
Jesper Barsting
Torben Kristensen

Bitten Nielsen
Frants Nielsen
Henriette Nygaard Skjgrbaek
Kaj Kaspersen
Lene Nygaard
Lucia Aagaard

Astrid Riis
Henrik Nielsen
Jannie Nielsen

Alberte Loft Thyssen
Allan Skouboe

Britta Ank Pedersen

Ella Klaerke Mikkelsen
Irene K. Mikkelsen
Jacob Klaerke Mikkelsen
Johanne Skouboe
Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen
Karl Ditlevsen

Kent Kragh

Kristine Skouboe
Nicklas Mgnster Jargensen
Per Mgnster Jargensen
Rebecca Loft Thyssen
Susanne Loft Thyssen
Theresa Skouboe

Trille Ditlevsen

Aase Thyssen

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode

H40
D50
D21
H80
D45
H50
H14
H10
H16
D50
H45
H75
H16
H10
D50
H14
H20
H50
H21
H10
H55
D20
D20

H55
H21
D21

H75
D70

D55

H20
H50
D50

Odense OK

Kolding OK

7575751

212262
1417771

308932
7575755
8130666
7206306
7575758
1411267
8071164
8636967
7201122
7575753
7575756
8023366
8222224

212279
8635845
8071087
7575759
8191060
7575752
8280600

Lyngby OK
888950

2056747
9200994

Mariager Fjord OK

213904
213922

Maribo OK

8646082

Nordvest OK

800092
800089
800029

Anders Dalgaard

Anja Skaarup

Anne Sofie Motzkus

Bent Jacobsen

Camilla Dalgaard

Christen K. Laursen
Christian Skaarup Uhlemann
Emil Dalgaard

Gustav Vinther Ostermark Jensen
Hanne Staugaard

Henrik Uhlemann

Jack Skrydstrup

Jens Dalgaard

Johan Dalgaard

Marianne Lynge Krogh
Niels Dalgaard

Niels Roungkvist Uhlemann
Per Eg Pedersen

Peter D. Frandsen

Rasmus Dalgaard

Sgren Maarup

Tine Dalgaard

Trine Eg Staugaard

Henrik Albahn
Jonas Isaksen
Karina Kick

Arne Pedersen
Rigmor Schou

Pia Kadziola

Jens Kobaek Edsen
Kristian Edsen
Mette Edsen

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode Startliste

H50

H21
H60
D45
H40
D12
H75
H45
H70
D50
H50
H55
H21
H35
D50
D45
D45
H65
H75
H21
D45
H16

H60

D50
H16
H20

D45
D70
D55
H16
H70
H45
H70
H55
D40

Odense OK

0-63

Odense OK

OK Esbjerg

OK FROS

OK GORM

2117600

1416978
1410579
8302064
1428703
1417001

351374
1402984
1402408
1417055
1411284
1410590
1410586
1417054
1406277
1411285
1410583
1410584

302067
9200655
1416999
1416973

1408227

407706
407707
407711

1421048

209083
1421033
2083216
9101043
1421049

434050
2083222
1395522

Steven Lambert

Anders Rune Damkjeer Pedersen
Bent Aakjeer

Bettina Rother

Bo Jacobsen

Emilie Beich-Frandsen Qe
H. V. Jensen

Jakob Q Christensen
Jagrgen Olesen

Katalin Bolko Kongstad
Kim Lykkegard Christensen
Kurt Madsen

Lars Haastrup

Lars-Peter Ellekilde
Lisbeth Skovbjerg

Lisette Christiansen

Lone Fyhn Olesen

Niels Rabglle

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Rasmus lversen

Rikke Brandt Jespersen
Sebastian Burattini

Ole Gadsbglle

Anne Grethe Eriksen
Christian Ramus
Jonathan Ramus

Annett Lassen

Asta Terkelsen

Bente H. Ringive
Esben @. Pedersen
Hans Christian Strib
Jacob Bang

Karl Kristian Terkelsen
Martin Ringive

Pernille Buch

5 EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode

H50
H45
D45
D75
H75
H45
D75
D55
H75
D45
D10
D65
D10
H21
D45
H70
H80
D55
H45
H50
H12
D55
D20
D21
H20
D14
D40
H10
H70
D60
H60
H70

H14
D20
H40
D12
H40
H16
H40
H14
H14
H12
D16
D12
H50
H12

Odense OK

OK H.T.F.

OK Melfar

1417002 L
1417003 L
1401731
8620979
444515
8635861
444514
415539
2112881
1417004 L
1410798
2089960
1417005 L
8640526
8627838
249393
8631594
1421504
8627837
259281
449372
308945
1395519
1417006 L
1407786
1417007 L
1201162
2049935
8631603
2117581
8621070
2030236

8636989
9002003
1428711
1402402
8631612
8635810
8645173
8001913
1402997
8646077
8635808
1410572
8631628
8001918

Allan Hessel
Christian Schrgder
Diana Finderup Jessen
Else Sglling

Erland Skat
Flemming Jessen
Gretha Villadsen
Guri AlIm

Hans Nielsen

Helga Skot

Inger Munck
Ingerlise F. Andersen
Isabella Skat

Jeppe Andersen
Jette Klogborg

Jarn F. Andersen
Keld B. Nielsen
Kirsten Hansen

Lars Klogborg

Lars Tykeer Jensen
Lasse Klogborg

Lise Nielsen

Lise Termansen
Maja B. Kristensen
Mathias Finderup Jessen
Mathilde Schrgder Larsen
Mona L. Rasmussen
Noah Klogborg

Peter Sglling

Solveig B. Nielsen
Sgren Dall

Vagn Hansen

August Gabs

Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen
Jesper Madsen

Johanna K. Madsen
Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal
Jonas Gabs

Kim Lindahl

Laurits Egdal Kortegard
Magnus Fannar Madsen
Magnus Lindahl

Maya Jensen

Mette Jensen

Thomas Gabs

Valdemar Egdal Kortegard

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode

H75
D21
H21
H75
D35

D60
D50
H65
D70
H70
H55
H55
H75
D21

H50
D16
H16
D40
D60
H60
H45
H16
H20
H50
H45
H75
H50
D50
H16
H50
H12
D20
H55

H10
D50
D20
H50

Odense OK

OK Pan

OK Roskilde

OK Snab

OK Sorg

1943219
8657104
8645089
889649
1417013 L

8130654
302043
8021053
362410
7010348
202068
7100260
501138
241902

2800633
7206307
8160402
2800137

758303

758322
8150872
8020102
1428675

981777
1270372
8310842
8090467
8010766
8655454
8201064
2128790
8150401

900604

1417008 L
9180268
9160301
7202756

Bent Nielsen

Camilla Bevensee

Emil Ahlback

Hans Jgrgen Simonsen
Louise Kolind

Annette Petersen
Bente Pihl

Finn Petersen
Inge Jergensen
John Tripax

Kent Pihl

Morten Jensen
Ole Svendsen
Tonje Pihl

Anders Boysen

Cecilia Skaarup Uhlemann
Felix Isaksen

Helene Nissen

Helle Schou

Henning Schou

Jens Liengard

Jeppe Liengard Caspersen
Jeppe Tangsgaard Edvardsen
Jesper Fenger-Grgn

John Kristensen

Jarn Thomsen

Kaj Isaksen

Lone Rasmussen

Mads Majlund Thomsen
Niels Nygaard Jensen
Rasmus Edvardsen

Rikke Rasmussen

Torben Kristensen

Andreas Bodin Erichsen
Anne Bloch Frandsen
Emma Bloch Frandsen
Jens Frandsen

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode

D60
D50
H65
H55
H50

H70

H21

H45

H80
D60

D60
D55
H60
D35
H55
H60
D55
D55
H60

D65
D14
D65
H60
H35
D40
D12
H40

Odense OK

OK Syd

2108425
1395516
1402992
2108426
1395514

OK Vendelboerne

1421507

OK @ST Birkerod

1201163

OK73

9101972

Pan-Kristianstad

28670
540609

Pl-Kgbenhavn

239744
213947
1411290
1417009 L
213942
213946
302186
239733
2030233

Rold Skov OK

8240449
2085952
1411604

213912
8261082
1413376
2085953
1413377

Hanne Ljungberg
Helle Termansen
Jorn H. Klausen
Karsten Jghnk
Michael Termansen

Finn Hagrup Nielsen

Sgren Skaarup Larsen

Jakob Lind Tolborg

Peo Bengtsson
Ulla Engelby

Anne Fonnesbech Jensen
Anni Lind

Bruno Stub

Ea Busch Nielsen

Jan Kofoed Nielsen

Jorn Lind

Rita Breum

Susan Houmark Stub
Torkil Hansen

Ansa MacLassen
Camilla Flyvbjerg
Elizabeth Borchorst
Helge Sggaard
Johan MacLassen
Lene Flyvbjerg
Sofie Flyvbjerg
Saren Flyvbjerg

8

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode

D55
H21
D21
H21
H21
H60

H65

H50

D55
D60
H60
H70
D70
D35
D21
H65

H21
D21
D14
D50
D14
H65
H50
H45
H21
H50

Odense OK

SC Klecken

Silkeborg OK

Stavanger OK

8649284
8088919

406331
8302470
8000785
8649286

410419

9639639

Svendborg OK

Sollerad OK

2065738
1411250
2065739
2049932
2049942
2800503
1411242
9140792

8620973
1395510
2061690
8656168
2800216
8627844
1428704
9121066

999926
1411288

Barbara Dresel
Jonas Dresel
Marei Junge
Markus Dresel
Patrick Dresel
Uwe Dresel

Jagrgen Jgrgensen

Espen Fyhn Nilsen

Leila Damkjeer Pedersen
Lene Banke

Ole Axelsen

Ove Splittorff

Randi Splittorff

Sandra Blichfeld

Sofie Banke

Torben Kruse

Andreas Mikkelsen J.

Anja Madsen

Ellen K. Larsen

Eva Smedegaard

Frida Hagedorn

Jorgen Munster-Swendsen
Michael Graae

Mogens Hagedorn
Rasmus Thrane Hansen
Steen Knuhtsen

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 20-05-2018, Finale Middelfart, Faa-Mel-Sve-Ode

Tisvilde Hegn OK

D20 8300830
H21 681753
D55 8250259
D20 7201834
D45 2065758
H50 9005165
H60 8201150
H20 500448
H65 500122
D55 1402964
H21 710802
H50 8635839
H14 8061104
D16 2052921
Viborg OK
D55 421770
D60 9101048
D50 426055
H60 8619435
H60 426054
H60 421771
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
H10 8306609
H21 9101009
H12 7205423
H40 9005057
D40 1417014 L
H21 8162432
H21 9182736
H55 1417010 L
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
H50 434101
D16 1411270
D50 1417011 L
H21 902932
D20 1410773

Odense OK

Startliste

Agnes Ngrgard Kracht
Asger Skytte Kirkegaard
Bente Madsen

Celina Bregensge
Christina H. Sgrensen
Jakob Albahn

Keld Johnsen

Lasse Falck Weber
Leif E. Larsen

Lena Wraa

Thomas Greve Jensen
Tim Falck Weber
Tobias Olloz

Xenia Bregensge

Birgitte Bach

Grethe Anaeus

Helle Nikkel

Jess Rasmussen

Stig Barrett

Svend Erik Skovsgaard

Benjamin Birk Nielsen
Bo Birk Nielsen
Christoffer Vang Bobach
Claus Bobach

Helle Sjgrup Nielsen
Jonathan Birk Nielsen
Marko Birk Nielsen
Walther Rahbek

Allan Hougaard

Astrid Gylling Hougaard
Hanne Gylling

Jakob Ekhard Edsen
Maria Bo Kalbaek

10 EResults Pro



